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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charly Jackson343
ASI - Plano West

9.550 9.400 9.7009.650 38.300
2T 10T 1 5T 1 

1 

Pia Logan224
ASI - Keller

9.300 9.500 9.7509.550 38.100
23T 5T 4T 3T 2 

2 

Finley Belt101
ASI - Allen

9.500 9.550 9.7009.200 37.950
5T 3T 38T 7* 3T

3T

Madeline Cruz335
ASI - Plano West

9.450 9.400 9.7009.400 37.950
7T 11T 14T 6* 4T

4T

Allison Garcia292
ASI - Mesquite

9.100 9.500 9.7009.500 37.800
49T 6T 6T 8T 5 

5 

Tori Allen258
ASI - Lakewood

9.550 9.200 9.7509.150 37.650
3T 25T 50T 4T 6 

6 

Brenley Kate Linck105
ASI - Allen

9.450 9.050 9.5009.600 37.600
9* 42T 2T 35* 7T

7T

Lamaya Green155
ASI - Arlington

9.450 9.100 9.6009.450 37.600
8* 37T 9T 20T 8T

8T

Isabel Gonzales222
ASI - Keller

9.300 9.550 9.5009.250 37.600
24T 4T 32T 34* 9T

9T

Persais Garnica145
ASI - Arlington

9.400 9.000 9.7009.450 37.550
14T 45T 10T 9T 10T

10T

Lily Sprinkle235
ASI - Keller

9.050 9.350 9.5509.600 37.550
55T 16T 3T 27* 11T

11T

Jayla Alexander151
ASI - Arlington

9.300 9.150 9.5509.550 37.550
25T 31T 5T 28* 12T

12T

Hailey Lujan225
ASI - Keller

9.450 9.500 9.5009.100 37.550
10T 7T 56T 36T 13T

13T

Sadie Reyes279
ASI - Lakewood

9.450 9.200 9.5009.300 37.450
11T 26T 26T 37T 14T

14T

Molly Walker281
ASI - Lakewood

9.350 9.300 9.4009.400 37.450
19T 20T 15T 61T 15T

15T

Avery Baileys141
ASI - Arlington

9.300 9.150 9.6009.350 37.400
26T 32T 20T 21T 16 

16 

Celeste Rhoades234
ASI - Keller

8.550 9.700 9.6509.450 37.350
117T 1 11T 12T 17T

17T

Mikyla Curruth267
ASI - Lakewood

8.850 9.450 9.5509.500 37.350
76T 8T 7T 29T 18T

18T

Bailey Pratt157
ASI - Arlington

9.050 9.350 9.6509.250 37.300
56T 17T 33T 13T 19 

19 

Fatima Barron377
ASI - Rockwall

9.200 9.650 9.3009.100 37.250
36T 2 57T 79T 20 

20 

Megan Nguyen357
ASI - Plano West

9.350 8.900 9.8509.100 37.200
20* 53T 58T 1 21T

21T

Brooklyn	 Granados223
ASI - Keller

9.350 9.000 9.6509.200 37.200
21* 47* 39T 14T 22T

22T

Alyssa Zavala383
ASI - Rockwall

9.250 9.000 9.5009.450 37.200
32T 46* 12T 38T 23T

23T

Kenley Klein268
ASI - Lakewood

9.200 9.450 9.4009.150 37.200
37T 9T 51T 62T 24T

24T
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Camilia Rountree227
ASI - Keller

9.200 9.150 9.7009.100 37.150
38T 33T 59T 10T 25 

25 

Arianna Hall351
ASI - Plano West

9.300 9.100 9.6508.950 37.000
27T 38T 78T 15T 26T

26T

Ashley Corona306
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 8.800 9.4509.350 37.000
15T 60T 21T 51T 27T

27T

Sydney Walker188
ASI - Firewheel

9.200 9.400 9.2009.200 37.000
39T 12T 40T 91T 28T

28T

Brianna Russell295
ASI - Mesquite

8.900 8.900 9.8009.350 36.950
74T 54* 22T 2 29T

29T

Lily Smith380
ASI - Rockwall

9.000 9.000 9.7009.250 36.950
60T 48T 34T 11T 30T

30T

Blakely Duyck199
ASI - Firewheel

9.600 8.900 9.6508.800 36.950
1 55* 95T 17* 31T

31T

Kennedy Beavers333
ASI - Plano West

9.300 9.250 9.6508.750 36.950
28T 23T 106T 16* 32T

32T

Jacqueline Olmedo302
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 8.800 9.6009.450 36.850
62* 61T 13T 23* 33T

33T

Ella Biehle385
ASI - Rockwall

9.000 9.000 9.6009.250 36.850
61* 49T 35T 22* 34T

34T

Berklee Deshazo307
ASI - Mesquite

9.550 8.650 9.4509.200 36.850
4T 74T 41T 52T 35T

35T

Mackenzie Moseley345
ASI - Plano West

9.400 8.900 9.6008.800 36.700
16T 56T 96T 24T 36T

36T

Melia Dillard353
ASI - Plano West

9.250 9.200 9.2509.000 36.700
33T 27T 68T 87T 37T

37T

Joy Redmond132
ASI - Arlington

8.750 9.150 9.5509.150 36.600
88T 34T 52T 30T 38T

38T

Jiselle Ruiz379
ASI - Rockwall

9.050 9.400 9.5008.650 36.600
57T 13T 117 39T 39T

39T

Raegan McPherson226
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.200 9.4008.900 36.600
50T 28T 84T 63T 40T

40T

Izzy Gorman182
ASI - Firewheel

9.250 8.300 9.6509.300 36.500
34T 107T 27T 18T 41 

41 

Irion Bruce144
ASI - Arlington

9.100 8.550 9.5509.250 36.450
51T 86T 36T 31T 42T

42T

Butterfly Kennedy201
ASI - Firewheel

8.650 9.050 9.4509.300 36.450
103T 43T 28T 53T 43T

43T

Bella Cox231
ASI - Keller

8.300 9.250 9.4509.400 36.400
142T 24T 16T 54T 44 

44 

Alisha Wilson273
ASI - Lakewood

8.700 9.350 9.0009.300 36.350
94T 18T 29T 120T 45 

45 

Aryianna Hinojos156
ASI - Arlington

8.700 9.400 9.2009.000 36.300
95T 14T 69T 93* 46T

46T

Ximena Lopez314
ASI - Mesquite

9.350 8.650 9.2009.100 36.300
22T 75T 60T 92* 47T

47T

London Stewart297
ASI - Mesquite

8.850 8.500 9.5009.400 36.250
77T 90T 17T 40T 48 

48 
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Corda Suprun265
ASI - Lakewood

9.450 8.600 9.3508.800 36.200
12T 80T 97T 70T 49T

49T

Brooke Lac354
ASI - Plano West

9.200 8.650 9.3009.050 36.200
40T 76T 65T 80T 50T

50T

Sydney Carpenter229
ASI - Keller

8.650 9.200 9.1509.200 36.200
104T 29T 43* 104* 51T

51T

Amelia Lavallee352
ASI - Plano West

9.100 8.750 9.1509.200 36.200
52T 65T 42* 103* 52T

52T

Che'Myiah Moore262
ASI - Lakewood

9.200 8.450 9.5508.950 36.150
41T 96T 79T 32T 53T

53T

Avery Bronson134
ASI - Arlington

9.250 8.000 9.4009.500 36.150
35T 117T 8T 64T 54T

54T

Brooke Figueroa104
ASI - Allen

9.400 8.400 9.4508.900 36.150
17T 100T 85T 55T 55T

55T

Lauren Tungcab381
ASI - Rockwall

9.150 9.100 8.7509.150 36.150
45T 39T 53T 132T 56T

56T

Nikita Ranjith194
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 8.650 9.5008.800 36.100
46T 78* 98T 41T 57T

57T

Allison Ramirez186
ASI - Firewheel

9.300 8.450 9.4508.900 36.100
29T 97T 86T 56T 58T

58T

Kacie Brannen228
ASI - Keller

8.700 8.650 9.3509.400 36.100
96T 77* 18T 71T 59T

59T

Shane Augustus349
ASI - Plano West

9.200 9.300 8.6009.000 36.100
42T 21T 70T 143T 60T

60T

Jillian McCarthy107
ASI - Allen

9.300 8.050 9.4509.250 36.050
30T 116 37T 57T 61T

61T

Ocean Longoria106
ASI - Allen

9.200 8.400 9.3009.150 36.050
43T 101T 54T 81T 62T

62T

Jamileth Mendoza294
ASI - Mesquite

8.650 8.650 9.5009.200 36.000
106* 79T 44T 42T 63T

63T

Madison Garcia300
ASI - Mesquite

8.650 9.000 9.3509.000 36.000
105* 50T 71T 72T 64T

64T

Hayden Connell334
ASI - Plano West

8.700 8.500 9.4009.350 35.950
97T 91T 23T 65T 65 

65 

Natalie Chudik198
ASI - Firewheel

9.300 8.100 9.4009.100 35.900
31T 113T 61T 66T 66T

66T

Olive McAfee389
ASI - Rockwall

8.750 8.900 9.3508.900 35.900
89T 57T 87T 73T 67T

67T

Blair Schackman337
ASI - Plano West

8.650 9.000 9.5008.700 35.850
107T 51T 110T 43T 68T

68T

Rylie Rains185
ASI - Firewheel

8.850 8.600 9.4009.000 35.850
78T 81T 72T 67T 69T

69T

Toki Beaudoing181
ASI - Firewheel

9.200 8.000 9.5009.100 35.800
44T 118T 62T 44T 70 

70 

Holly Langston388
ASI - Rockwall

8.950 8.700 9.4008.700 35.750
66T 68T 111T 68T 71 

71 

Lyna Muniz184
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 9.100 9.3008.500 35.700
80T 40T 124T 82T 72 

72 
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Ashtyn Smith133
ASI - Arlington

8.450 8.450 9.5509.200 35.650
127T 98T 45T 33T 73T

73T

Aubree Llorens146
ASI - Arlington

8.750 8.550 9.3009.050 35.650
90T 87T 66T 83T 74T

74T

Zuri Manning130
ASI - Arlington

8.600 9.200 9.1508.700 35.650
112T 30T 112T 105T 75T

75T

Armani West204
ASI - Firewheel

8.550 8.700 9.3509.000 35.600
118T 69T 73T 75* 76T

76T

Anna Osborne278
ASI - Lakewood

8.750 8.750 9.3508.750 35.600
91T 66T 107T 74* 77T

77T

Lilly Otenti193
ASI - Firewheel

8.950 9.300 9.2008.150 35.600
67T 22T 135T 95* 78T

78T

Sariah Woodard358
ASI - Plano West

9.050 8.550 9.2008.800 35.600
58T 88T 99T 94* 79T

79T

Carolina Ramirez158
ASI - Arlington

8.600 8.800 9.0009.200 35.600
113T 62T 46T 121T 80T

80T

Destiny Davis136
ASI - Arlington

8.450 8.400 9.5009.200 35.550
128T 102T 47T 45* 81T

81T

Evelyn Powers131
ASI - Arlington

8.950 8.500 9.5008.600 35.550
68T 92T 118T 46* 82T

82T

Maya Howard342
ASI - Plano West

7.900 9.100 9.2009.350 35.550
152 41T 24T 96T 83T

83T

Emerson  Acuff274
ASI - Lakewood

8.800 8.750 9.1508.850 35.550
81T 67T 90T 106T 84T

84T

Reagan Wakeman340
ASI - Plano West

8.500 8.850 9.4508.700 35.500
122T 59 113T 58T 85 

85 

Zoha Khimji233
ASI - Keller

8.600 9.350 9.0508.450 35.450
114T 19T 127T 116* 86T

86T

Lily Morgan149
ASI - Arlington

8.550 8.700 9.1009.100 35.450
119T 70T 63T 109T 87T

87T

Adalyn Smith338
ASI - Plano West

8.950 8.500 9.0508.950 35.450
69T 93T 80T 115* 88T

88T

Melody Hernandez183
ASI - Firewheel

8.650 8.700 9.2508.750 35.350
108T 71T 108T 88T 89 

89 

Ever Dulin387
ASI - Rockwall

8.400 8.800 9.3508.750 35.300
136T 63T 109T 76T 90T

90T

Victoria Roa303
ASI - Mesquite

8.700 8.000 9.3009.300 35.300
98T 119T 30T 84T 91T

91T

Danna Suarez147
ASI - Arlington

9.100 8.250 9.4008.500 35.250
53T 109T 125T 69T 92 

92 

Adriana Asencio311
ASI - Mesquite

8.500 8.200 9.5008.950 35.150
123T 112 81T 47T 93 

93 

Valeria Araiza298
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 7.750 9.6008.950 35.100
82T 126 82T 25T 94T

94T

Kacie Wichert180
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 7.100 9.5009.350 35.100
47T 136T 25T 48T 95T

95T

Sarem Ayele384
ASI - Rockwall

8.500 8.400 8.9009.300 35.100
124T 103T 31T 123* 96T

96T
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Blakely Torres202
ASI - Firewheel

8.400 8.600 8.9009.200 35.100
137T 82T 48T 124* 97T

97T

Brooklyn Chenier148
ASI - Arlington

8.700 8.500 9.2508.600 35.050
99T 94T 119T 89T 98T

98T

Maggie Nguyen356
ASI - Plano West

9.000 8.600 9.1508.300 35.050
63T 83T 130T 107T 99T

99T

Zoe Chan103
ASI - Allen

8.450 9.000 9.2508.300 35.000
129T 52T 131T 90T 100T

100T

Channing Gilbert232
ASI - Keller

8.350 9.050 8.7508.850 35.000
141 44T 91T 133T 101T

101T

Abigail Aten126
ASI - Arlington

8.600 8.250 9.2008.900 34.950
115T 110T 88T 97T 102T

102T

Riley Green293
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 8.450 8.9008.800 34.950
83T 99T 100T 125T 103T

103T

Hannah Bermudez142
ASI - Arlington

8.800 8.250 9.0508.800 34.900
84T 111T 101T 117T 104T

104T

Ryann Maston310
ASI - Mesquite

8.600 8.500 8.8009.000 34.900
116T 95T 74T 130T 105T

105T

Emily Forquer200
ASI - Firewheel

8.850 8.000 9.4508.550 34.850
79T 120T 122T 59T 106T

106T

Olivia Johnson190
ASI - Firewheel

8.450 9.400 9.1007.900 34.850
130* 15T 140 110T 107T

107T

Aurora Brown127
ASI - Arlington

8.450 8.600 9.2008.600 34.850
131* 84T 120T 98T 108T

108T

Annabelle Celone230
ASI - Keller

8.400 9.150 8.6008.700 34.850
138T 35T 114T 144T 109T

109T

Brock Long309
ASI - Mesquite

8.400 9.150 9.1508.100 34.800
139T 36T 137T 108T 110 

110 

Samantha Young382
ASI - Rockwall

9.450 7.100 9.3508.850 34.750
13T 137T 92* 77T 111T

111T

Brylee Smock390
ASI - Rockwall

8.300 8.600 8.8509.000 34.750
143T 85T 75T 128T 112T

112T

Ashlyn Lester261
ASI - Lakewood

8.400 8.800 8.7008.850 34.750
140T 64T 93* 136T 113T

113T

Kyleigh Faulkner189
ASI - Firewheel

9.050 7.500 9.3008.850 34.700
59T 129T 94T 85T 114 

114 

Sarah Barbe197
ASI - Firewheel

8.650 8.000 9.2008.800 34.650
109T 121T 102T 99T 115 

115 

Molly Stark339
ASI - Plano West

9.400 7.300 9.0508.800 34.550
18T 133T 103T 118T 116T

116T

Abigail Gomez313
ASI - Mesquite

9.150 7.000 9.3509.050 34.550
48T 140T 67T 78T 117T

117T

Paz Castaneda266
ASI - Lakewood

8.450 8.100 9.1008.900 34.550
132T 114T 89T 111T 118T

118T

Seiena Cutchall468
ASI - Mesquite

8.950 8.350 9.1008.100 34.500
70T 106 138T 112T 119 

119 

Arianna Mutahi347
ASI - Plano West

9.500 6.150 9.6009.200 34.450
6T 149 49T 26T 120 

120 
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Ali Schoch195
ASI - Firewheel

8.300 8.700 8.8008.450 34.250
144T 72T 128T 131T 121 

121 

Macelynn Fogg128
ASI - Arlington

8.700 8.550 8.6008.300 34.150
100T 89T 132T 145T 122 

122 

Noelani Fonseca-Torres308
ASI - Mesquite

8.750 7.050 9.3008.950 34.050
92T 139 83T 86T 123T

123T

Sakina Macklai355
ASI - Plano West

8.950 7.850 8.6508.600 34.050
71T 123 121T 141T 124T

124T

Lane Russell280
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 7.800 9.5007.800 34.000
75T 124T 141T 49T 125T

125T

Abigail Floyd153
ASI - Arlington

9.000 7.400 9.1008.500 34.000
64T 132 126T 113T 126T

126T

Mia Chavez350
ASI - Plano West

9.000 7.500 8.7508.700 33.950
65T 130T 115T 134T 127 

127 

Nayeli Arcos125
ASI - Arlington

8.550 6.100 9.6509.400 33.700
120T 150T 19T 19T 128T

128T

Paige Weller272
ASI - Lakewood

8.300 8.900 8.7007.800 33.700
145T 58T 142T 137T 129T

129T

McKinley Diehl138
ASI - Arlington

8.150 8.100 8.9008.550 33.700
150 115T 123T 126T 130T

130T

Sidney Johnson191
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 8.300 8.8507.700 33.650
85T 108T 144T 129T 131 

131 

Ciera Alvarado291
ASI - Mesquite

8.450 7.150 9.2008.800 33.600
133T 135 104T 100T 132 

132 

Delilah Cruz152
ASI - Arlington

8.700 7.000 8.7009.150 33.550
101T 141T 55T 138T 133 

133 

Jazelle Morris270
ASI - Lakewood

8.700 8.400 8.9007.500 33.500
102T 104T 147T 127T 134 

134 

Chloe Thompson316
ASI - Mesquite

8.550 7.800 9.1008.000 33.450
121T 125T 139 114T 135 

135 

Campbell Ehman276
ASI - Lakewood

8.650 7.300 9.0008.250 33.200
110T 134T 134 122T 136T

136T

Campbell Shockey264
ASI - Lakewood

8.250 8.700 8.6507.600 33.200
148 73T 146 142T 137T

137T

Kayden Torres203
ASI - Firewheel

8.500 7.100 8.5509.000 33.150
125T 138T 76T 147 138 

138 

Kaidence Varnell187
ASI - Firewheel

8.650 7.450 8.6008.350 33.050
111T 131 129 146T 139 

139 

Molly Stunkard178
ASI - Firewheel

8.750 6.800 8.4009.000 32.950
93T 144T 77T 148 140 

140 

Elizabeth Daniel173
ASI - Firewheel

8.450 5.900 9.4509.100 32.900
134T 153T 64T 60T 141 

141 

Natalie Herrera175
ASI - Firewheel

8.300 6.600 9.2008.700 32.800
146T 147 116T 101T 142 

142 

Mackenzie Longmire176
ASI - Firewheel

8.950 6.900 9.5007.100 32.450
72T 142T 151 50T 143 

143 

Isabella Thompson317
ASI - Mesquite

8.950 6.250 9.0508.150 32.400
73T 148 136T 119T 144 

144 
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Anaya Aguayo304
ASI - Mesquite

8.450 6.800 8.7508.300 32.300
135T 145T 133T 135T 145 

145 

Chloe Simpson140
ASI - Arlington

8.300 6.100 8.7008.800 31.900
147T 151T 105T 139T 146 

146 

Addison Diehl137
ASI - Arlington

8.200 7.600 8.3007.700 31.800
149 127 145T 149 147 

147 

Laylan Anderson305
ASI - Mesquite

8.000 6.800 9.2007.500 31.500
151 146T 148T 102T 148 

148 

Katy Tate315
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 6.100 8.2007.500 30.600
86T 152T 149T 150T 149 

149 

Nora Dieke275
ASI - Lakewood

7.800 6.900 8.2007.400 30.300
153 143T 150 151T 150 

150 

Phoebe Neel150
ASI - Arlington

8.500 5.900 8.0007.800 30.200
126T 154T 143T 152 151 

151 

Olivia Renner348
ASI - Plano West

9.100 8.400 8.7000.000 26.200
54T 105T 152T 140T 152 

152 

Ayana Mizutani344
ASI - Plano West

8.800 8.000 0.0000.000 16.800
87T 122T 153T 153T 153 

153 

Skylar Allen467
ASI - Mesquite

7.600 7.550 0.0000.000 15.150
154 128 154T 154T 154 

154 
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Tambree Savage240
ASI - Keller

9.850 9.550 9.8509.800 39.050
1T 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Kyla Kooner209
ASI - Firewheel

9.400 9.450 9.6509.850 38.350
21T 13T 1 7T 2 

2 

Jamelle Mensahn329
ASI - Mesquite

9.450 9.700 9.6009.550 38.300
17T 1 8 12T 3 

3 

Anjali Abraham364
ASI - Plano West

9.800 9.600 9.4009.400 38.200
3 2T 20T 41T 4 

4 

Emilia Mendoza216
ASI - Firewheel

9.600 9.450 9.8009.200 38.050
7T 14T 41T 3 5T

5T

Nour Temsamani376
ASI - Plano West

9.650 9.200 9.5509.650 38.050
6 31T 4T 15T 6T

6T

Samantha Killebrew163
ASI - Arlington

9.550 9.450 9.4509.450 37.900
11T 15T 13T 34T 7 

7 

Reilly Brewer393
ASI - Rockwall

9.600 9.050 9.7009.350 37.700
8T 52T 25T 5T 8 

8 

Avery Starr247
ASI - Keller

9.350 9.600 9.5009.200 37.650
27T 3T 42T 25T 9 

9 

Megan Lebel124
ASI - Allen

9.600 9.050 9.6509.300 37.600
9T 53T 28T 8T 10 

10 

Whitney Kuon251
ASI - Keller

9.000 9.400 9.5509.600 37.550
79T 18T 6T 16T 11 

11 

Emily Springfield219
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 9.350 9.6009.400 37.500
55T 21* 21T 13T 12T

12T

Janelly Martinez239
ASI - Keller

9.250 9.500 9.4509.300 37.500
44T 11T 29T 36* 13T

13T

Julie Tibbetts369
ASI - Plano West

9.350 9.350 9.4509.350 37.500
28T 20* 26T 35* 14T

14T

Julissa Blancas284
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 9.350 9.6509.350 37.450
68T 22T 27T 9T 15T

15T

Averi Anderson391
ASI - Rockwall

9.500 9.250 9.4509.250 37.450
14T 27T 38T 37T 16T

16T

Megan Kinser285
ASI - Lakewood

9.350 8.850 9.7509.450 37.400
29T 71T 14T 4 17T

17T

Lexi Cornatzer162
ASI - Arlington

8.800 9.550 9.6509.400 37.400
104T 5T 22T 10T 18T

18T

Lillian Bigenho-Blackburn213
ASI - Firewheel

9.300 9.300 9.5009.300 37.400
37T 24T 30T 26T 19T

19T

Olivia Tucker212
ASI - Firewheel

9.300 8.800 9.4009.750 37.250
38T 77T 3 42T 20T

20T

Emma Linsteadt368
ASI - Plano West

9.700 9.000 9.3509.200 37.250
5 57T 43T 45T 21T

21T

Zima Gutierrez328
ASI - Mesquite

9.550 9.150 9.2509.300 37.250
12T 36T 31T 57T 22T

22T

Lexie Azua159
ASI - Arlington

9.400 9.200 9.1509.450 37.200
22T 32T 15T 70T 23 

23 

Reaghan McCrea113
ASI - Allen

9.100 8.850 9.9009.300 37.150
70* 72T 32T 1 24T

24T
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Maliah Allen249
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.350 9.7009.000 37.150
69* 23T 67T 6T 25T

25T

Mikaela Swann256
ASI - Keller

9.350 9.000 9.1509.650 37.150
30T 58T 5T 71T 26T

26T

Molly Jones398
ASI - Rockwall

9.300 9.550 9.5008.800 37.150
39* 6* 88T 27T 27T

27T

Leelah Pounder253
ASI - Keller

9.300 9.550 8.8509.450 37.150
40* 7* 16T 108T 28T

28T

Peytin Macklin170
ASI - Arlington

9.000 9.150 9.5009.450 37.100
80T 37T 18* 28T 29T

29T

Harper Hare372
ASI - Plano West

9.350 9.000 9.3009.450 37.100
31T 59T 17* 48T 30T

30T

Londyn Moore375
ASI - Plano West

9.850 9.050 9.0009.150 37.050
2T 54T 51T 89T 31 

31 

Zoe Cole324
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 9.500 9.5508.500 36.950
23T 12T 109T 18* 32T

32T

Kayleigh Hall366
ASI - Plano West

9.200 9.100 9.5509.100 36.950
50T 44T 53T 17* 33T

33T

Karlyn Ivey397
ASI - Rockwall

8.750 9.450 9.5009.200 36.900
110T 16T 44* 29* 34T

34T

Jocelyn Arzola318
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 9.150 9.5008.850 36.900
24T 38* 85T 30* 35T

35T

Hannah Rhoades255
ASI - Keller

9.150 9.150 9.1009.500 36.900
56T 39* 9T 74T 36T

36T

Denni Sullivan241
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.300 9.3009.200 36.900
71T 25T 45* 49T 37T

37T

Ashlynn Anderton392
ASI - Rockwall

8.950 8.900 9.6009.400 36.850
90T 65T 23T 14T 38T

38T

Adriana Purcello320
ASI - Mesquite

9.100 9.400 9.0509.300 36.850
72T 19T 33T 85T 39T

39T

Jazlene Santamaria321
ASI - Mesquite

9.300 9.150 9.2009.200 36.850
41T 40T 46T 64T 40T

40T

Lucy Kim451
PAW

9.600 8.700 9.5009.000 36.800
10T 81T 68T 31T 41T

41T

Miranda Munoz217
ASI - Firewheel

9.350 9.550 8.4509.450 36.800
32T 8T 19T 126 42T

42T

Maticen Matlock164
ASI - Arlington

9.200 8.850 9.2509.500 36.800
51T 73T 10T 59* 43T

43T

Isabelle Jordan208
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 9.100 9.2509.300 36.800
57T 45T 34T 58* 44T

44T

Kamille Ash283
ASI - Lakewood

9.750 8.500 9.1009.400 36.750
4 97T 24T 75T 45T

45T

Gentry Hughes396
ASI - Rockwall

8.900 9.200 9.5509.100 36.750
96T 33T 54T 19T 46T

46T

Hannah Enriquez121
ASI - Allen

9.150 9.100 9.3009.200 36.750
58T 46T 47T 50T 47T

47T

Denise Magdaleno238
ASI - Keller

9.150 9.250 9.2009.100 36.700
59T 28T 55T 65T 48 

48 
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Clara Witt370
ASI - Plano West

9.500 9.200 9.0008.900 36.600
15T 34T 78T 90T 49 

49 

Adelyne Miller373
ASI - Plano West

8.900 9.100 9.4509.100 36.550
97T 47T 56T 38T 50T

50T

Riley Boyle160
ASI - Arlington

9.250 8.900 9.1009.300 36.550
45T 66T 36* 77* 51T

51T

Zenab Kamila Ali Abdalla323
ASI - Mesquite

9.150 9.000 9.1009.300 36.550
60T 60T 35* 76* 52T

52T

Emily Martinez319
ASI - Mesquite

9.350 9.150 9.0009.000 36.500
33T 41T 69T 91T 53 

53 

Evelyn Phan210
ASI - Firewheel

9.450 9.200 8.7009.100 36.450
18T 35T 57* 118T 54T

54T

Stella Jackson123
ASI - Allen

9.100 9.100 9.1509.100 36.450
73T 48T 58* 72T 55T

55T

Amberlea Brown118
ASI - Allen

9.150 8.450 9.5509.250 36.400
61T 101T 39T 20T 56T

56T

Aralyn Ramey116
ASI - Allen

9.100 8.900 9.2009.200 36.400
74T 67T 48T 66T 57T

57T

Paradise Nwabuokei165
ASI - Arlington

8.950 9.100 9.6508.650 36.350
91T 49T 102 11T 58T

58T

Mariana Ramirez Trevino254
ASI - Keller

9.400 8.350 9.0009.600 36.350
25T 107T 7T 92T 59T

59T

Madison Edgerley110
ASI - Allen

8.900 9.100 9.4508.850 36.300
98T 51* 86T 39T 60T

60T

Ariel Holland431
PAE

9.250 8.700 9.3009.050 36.300
46T 82T 64T 51* 61T

61T

Ashlyn Pilcher115
ASI - Allen

8.850 9.050 9.3009.100 36.300
100T 55T 59T 52* 62T

62T

Layne Harris367
ASI - Plano West

9.150 9.100 9.2508.800 36.300
62T 50* 89T 60T 63T

63T

Jordyn Hicks360
ASI - Plano West

8.950 9.000 9.5508.750 36.250
92T 61T 94T 21T 64T

64T

Felicity Chambers119
ASI - Allen

9.350 8.600 9.1009.200 36.250
34T 89T 50* 78T 65T

65T

Mariah Garcia326
ASI - Mesquite

9.200 8.650 9.2009.200 36.250
52T 86T 49* 67T 66T

66T

Angelia Jackson236
ASI - Keller

9.000 9.450 8.7509.000 36.200
81T 17T 70T 114T 67 

67 

Melanie Curlin166
ASI - Arlington

8.750 8.700 9.4509.250 36.150
111T 84* 40T 40T 68T

68T

Cammie Cadet425
JCC

9.350 8.700 9.0009.100 36.150
35T 83* 60T 93T 69T

69T

Ellie Benitez109
ASI - Allen

8.800 9.250 9.1008.950 36.100
105T 30* 76T 80* 70T

70T

Addie Ortega419
JCC

9.100 9.250 8.9008.850 36.100
75T 29* 87T 103T 71T

71T

Anabella Carroz365
ASI - Plano West

8.950 8.900 9.2509.000 36.100
93T 68T 71T 61T 72T

72T
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Sophie King250
ASI - Keller

8.750 9.150 9.1009.100 36.100
112T 42T 61T 79* 73T

73T

Janai De La Rosa167
ASI - Arlington

9.300 8.650 9.4008.700 36.050
42T 87T 99T 43T 74T

74T

London Lock361
ASI - Plano West

9.000 9.000 8.9509.100 36.050
82T 62T 62T 102 75T

75T

Anika Lal112
ASI - Allen

8.700 8.450 9.3509.500 36.000
117T 102T 11T 47* 76T

76T

Karley DeWolf371
ASI - Plano West

9.500 8.550 9.3508.600 36.000
16T 92T 103T 46* 77T

77T

Eva Marchand362
ASI - Plano West

9.000 8.500 9.4009.000 35.900
83T 98T 72T 44T 78 

78 

Aly Keefer237
ASI - Keller

9.000 8.550 9.2009.100 35.850
84T 93T 63T 68T 79 

79 

Elaina Molchadski374
ASI - Plano West

9.450 8.100 9.2009.000 35.750
19T 114T 73T 69T 80 

80 

Alaya Gentry215
ASI - Firewheel

9.000 8.800 9.5008.400 35.700
85T 78T 116T 32T 81 

81 

Thuy-Vi Le287
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 7.900 9.5509.300 35.650
99T 121 37T 22T 82 

82 

Brinley Lester288
ASI - Lakewood

8.950 8.750 9.0008.900 35.600
94T 80 79T 94T 83 

83 

Erica Elsbury243
ASI - Keller

8.350 9.000 9.3008.900 35.550
133 63T 80T 53T 84T

84T

Ashtyn Domm120
ASI - Allen

9.200 8.450 8.9009.000 35.550
53T 103T 74T 104T 85T

85T

Sarah Lussmyer399
ASI - Rockwall

9.150 9.150 8.7508.500 35.550
63T 43T 110T 115T 86T

86T

Charlotte Nichols252
ASI - Keller

8.750 8.000 9.5509.150 35.450
113T 117T 52T 23T 87T

87T

Sarah Sinclair464
ASI - Plano West

9.200 9.050 8.7008.500 35.450
54T 56T 111T 119T 88T

88T

Katelyn Kane169
ASI - Arlington

9.100 8.150 9.5508.600 35.400
76T 111T 104T 24T 89T

89T

Eryn Young290
ASI - Lakewood

9.250 8.100 9.5008.550 35.400
48* 115T 107T 33T 90T

90T

Renee Albright282
ASI - Lakewood

8.800 8.900 9.3008.400 35.400
106T 69T 117T 54T 91T

91T

Allison Chambers359
ASI - Plano West

9.250 8.000 9.1009.050 35.400
47* 118T 65T 81T 92T

92T

Kim-Anh Le286
ASI - Lakewood

8.800 9.550 9.2507.750 35.350
107T 9T 137T 62T 93T

93T

Avery Harris207
ASI - Firewheel

9.350 8.500 9.1008.400 35.350
36T 99T 118T 82T 94T

94T

Faith Ruby Revolorio330
ASI - Mesquite

8.750 8.350 9.3008.900 35.300
114T 108T 81* 55T 95T

95T

Zoe Gures122
ASI - Allen

8.950 8.650 8.8008.900 35.300
95T 88T 82* 110T 96T

96T
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Abigail Geasa206
ASI - Firewheel

9.250 7.800 9.3008.900 35.250
49T 125T 83T 56T 97T

97T

Naisha Shrivastava211
ASI - Firewheel

8.650 8.800 9.0008.800 35.250
120T 79T 90T 95T 98T

98T

Sampada Bapat448
PAW

9.000 8.700 8.8008.750 35.250
86T 85T 95T 111T 99T

99T

Sophia Gonzalez465
ASI - Mesquite

9.550 8.150 9.0508.400 35.150
13T 112T 119T 86T 100T

100T

Yeliah Griffin245
ASI - Keller

8.500 9.300 8.7508.600 35.150
125T 26T 105T 116T 101T

101T

Parker Bywaters424
JCC

9.150 8.850 9.0008.100 35.100
64T 74T 130T 96T 102 

102 

Elina Howard395
ASI - Rockwall

9.100 8.600 8.5508.800 35.050
77T 90T 91T 124 103 

103 

Maleah Tyous363
ASI - Plano West

9.100 8.400 8.9008.600 35.000
78T 105T 106T 105T 104T

104T

Lillian Goode244
ASI - Keller

8.450 9.000 8.8508.700 35.000
129T 64T 100T 109T 105T

105T

Aashi Kashyap246
ASI - Keller

8.500 8.550 8.8009.050 34.900
126T 94* 66T 112T 106T

106T

Adelynn Dickens205
ASI - Firewheel

8.700 8.550 8.9008.750 34.900
118T 95* 96T 106T 107T

107T

Kayden Swan248
ASI - Keller

8.650 8.400 9.0508.750 34.850
121T 106T 97T 87T 108 

108 

Kyra Jones111
ASI - Allen

8.200 8.900 9.0008.500 34.600
136T 70T 112T 97T 109 

109 

McKenna Wallis172
ASI - Arlington

8.000 8.550 9.0009.000 34.550
139 96T 75T 98T 110 

110 

Rylie Coombes449
PAW

8.650 8.450 8.9008.500 34.500
122T 104T 113T 107T 111 

111 

Sophia Wilner423
JCC

9.000 8.600 8.3008.500 34.400
87T 91T 114T 130T 112 

112 

Ava Dominguez325
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 7.850 8.6508.800 34.300
88T 122T 92T 121T 113 

113 

Avery Terry289
ASI - Lakewood

9.150 7.800 9.1508.150 34.250
66* 126T 128T 73T 114T

114T

Melanie Salmeron332
ASI - Mesquite

9.150 8.150 8.6508.300 34.250
65* 113T 123 122T 115T

115T

Mihika Bhat117
ASI - Allen

7.400 8.850 9.0008.700 33.950
143T 75T 101T 99T 116 

116 

Bryn Reich432
PAE

8.750 8.500 8.1008.550 33.900
115T 100T 108T 135 117 

117 

Trinity Murphy114
ASI - Allen

8.300 7.550 9.2508.750 33.850
134 129T 98T 63T 118 

118 

Makayla Malecha452
PAW

9.450 7.200 9.1008.000 33.750
20T 133 132T 83T 119T

119T

Paisley Chapa161
ASI - Arlington

9.000 8.200 8.3508.200 33.750
89T 110 124T 127T 120T

120T
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Rebecca Weisblatt422
JCC

8.850 8.000 8.5008.350 33.700
101T 119T 122 125 121 

121 

Mia Zamora435
PAE

8.800 7.850 8.2008.800 33.650
108T 123T 93T 133T 122 

122 

Jasmine Walker322
ASI - Mesquite

8.200 7.850 9.0508.400 33.500
137T 124T 120T 88T 123 

123 

Rose Sachse430
JCC

8.800 7.650 8.8008.150 33.400
109T 127T 129T 113T 124 

124 

Eliza Lee426
JCC

9.400 7.550 8.2008.200 33.350
26T 130T 125T 134T 125 

125 

Jada Haire168
ASI - Arlington

7.700 7.450 9.0008.900 33.050
141 131 84T 100T 126 

126 

Tenley Trowbridge400
ASI - Rockwall

8.850 6.800 8.7508.200 32.600
102T 135 126T 117T 127T

127T

Joie Tucker411
JCC

8.600 7.300 8.3008.400 32.600
123 132 121T 131T 128T

128T

Mika Levitan418
JCC

8.550 7.650 8.3008.000 32.500
124 128T 133T 132T 129 

129 

Felicity Campbell214
ASI - Firewheel

6.800 8.850 9.1007.600 32.350
145 76T 141T 84T 130 

130 

Ashley Santiago433
PAE

8.400 5.800 9.0008.950 32.150
131T 143 77T 101T 131 

131 

Abigail Gross408
JCC

8.500 8.000 7.6008.000 32.100
127T 120T 134T 140 132 

132 

Emma Yalovsky412
JCC

8.750 6.200 8.3508.450 31.750
116T 140 115 128T 133 

133 

Vivyan Wong434
PAE

8.500 6.300 8.6008.000 31.400
128T 138T 135T 123 134 

134 

Charis Anderson447
PAW

8.250 6.500 8.7007.750 31.200
135 136 138T 120T 135 

135 

Maci Helle394
ASI - Rockwall

6.400 8.350 8.0008.200 30.950
146 109T 127T 136T 136 

136 

Hannah Koplow416
JCC

9.150 6.300 7.8007.300 30.550
67T 139T 144 138 137 

137 

Anna Odom409
JCC

8.850 6.450 7.3007.900 30.500
103T 137 136 141 138T

138T

Leona Ross421
JCC

7.400 8.100 6.9008.100 30.500
144T 116T 131T 144 139T

139T

Sarah Karchmer415
JCC

8.700 6.850 7.7507.100 30.400
119T 134 146 139 140 

140 

Olivia Williams242
ASI - Keller

9.300 9.550 2.0009.500 30.350
43T 10T 12T 146 141 

141 

Hailey Stein410
JCC

8.400 6.100 7.2007.350 29.050
132T 141 143 142 142T

142T

Avery Bloom413
JCC

7.650 5.700 8.0007.700 29.050
142 144 139T 137T 143T

143T

Ellie Eber414
JCC

8.450 5.000 8.3507.200 29.000
130T 145 145 129T 144 

144 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



2020 Shimmer and Shine
Meet Results
Feb 29 - Mar 1, 2020

Page: 7
Printed: 3/1/2020 2:34:15 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Leib417
JCC

8.100 6.000 6.7007.600 28.400
138 142 142T 145 145 

145 

Brianna Golman407
JCC

7.800 4.700 7.0007.700 27.200
140 146 140T 143 146 

146 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Shimmer and Shine
Meet Results
Feb 29 - Mar 1, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/29/2020 11:20:55 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daylin  Garcia 438
PAE

9.200 7.800 9.0008.650 34.650
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Mariana Haddad439
PAE

9.300 7.500 8.3008.150 33.250
2 5 4 4 2 

2 

Rhea Sanjay443
PAE

9.350 7.600 8.0507.900 32.900
1 4 6T 5 3T

3T

Sienna Smith445
PAE

8.450 8.300 7.7008.450 32.900
12T 1 3 10 4T

4T

Victoria Zamora446
PAE

8.950 7.800 7.8008.000 32.550
8 3T 5 9 5T

5T

Zara Ahmed454
PAW

8.750 7.400 7.9008.500 32.550
10 6 2 7 6T

6T

Elizabeth Fernandez437
PAE

8.650 7.300 8.4007.800 32.150
11 7T 8 3 7 

7 

Lillyan Lott441
PAE

9.000 7.300 8.0007.700 32.000
6T 8T 9 6 8 

8 

Audrey Shewmake458
PAW

9.100 6.400 8.5007.900 31.900
4 12 7T 2 9 

9 

Ava Skinner459
PAW

8.800 7.200 7.5507.550 31.100
9 9 10 11 10 

10 

Rana Ghunaim457
PAW

9.050 6.900 7.5007.100 30.550
5 10 11T 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Epperson436
PAE

8.400 6.500 7.4007.000 29.300
14 11 13T 14T 12 

12 

Lilliana Ball455
PAW

8.450 6.000 7.4007.100 28.950
13T 13 12T 15T 13 

13 

Sherlin Santiago444
PAE

9.000 5.000 7.8506.300 28.150
7T 15 15 8 14 

14 

Gracie Ball456
PAW

8.200 5.200 7.4507.000 27.850
15 14 14T 13 15 

15 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Shimmer and Shine
Meet Results
Feb 29 - Mar 1, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/29/2020 2:02:37 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Meyer404
Burleson Stars

9.300 8.650 9.1009.400 36.450
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Kinlee Alexander401
Burleson Stars

9.100 9.400 8.2008.750 35.450
2 1 2 6 2 

2 

Maegan Zander406
Burleson Stars

8.650 8.800 9.0508.600 35.100
4 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Kayia Estroso403
Burleson Stars

8.450 8.850 9.5008.200 35.000
5 3 5 1 4 

4 

Liliana Perkins405
Burleson Stars

8.800 8.900 8.8508.100 34.650
3 2 6 4 5 

5 

Hartlee Alexander402
Burleson Stars

8.300 7.700 8.5008.600 33.100
6 6 4T 5 6 

6 
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Breanna Smith463
PAW

9.000 9.450 8.4508.850 35.750
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Alahni Bradford461
PAW

8.650 9.400 8.5509.000 35.600
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Katie Jennings462
PAW

8.500 9.200 8.9008.700 35.300
3 3 3 1 3 

3 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Keller T 114.550 28.100 28.750 28.600 29.100
2T7 1 1

2 ASI - Plano West T 114.250 28.500 28.100 28.400 29.250
11 4T 3

3 ASI - Lakewood T 113.750 28.450 28.250 28.200 28.850
52 2 5

4 ASI - Arlington T 113.600 28.150 27.950 28.500 29.000
46 6 2

5 ASI - Mesquite T 113.400 28.300 27.650 28.350 29.100
3T4 7 4

6 ASI - Firewheel T 113.050 28.200 28.100 27.950 28.800
6T5 5T 8

7 ASI - Rockwall T 112.850 27.900 28.150 28.000 28.800
7T8 3 7

8 ASI - Allen T 112.650 28.350 27.600 28.050 28.650
83 8 6
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Keller T 115.450 28.600 28.700 29.050 29.100
1T2 1 1T

2 ASI - Firewheel T 115.000 28.450 28.450 29.050 29.050
34 3 2T

3 ASI - Plano West T 114.650 29.350 28.150 28.500 28.650
7T1 6 3

4 ASI - Mesquite T 113.950 28.550 28.600 28.150 28.650
8T3 2 6

5 ASI - Arlington T 113.700 28.250 28.200 28.400 28.850
5T7 5 4

6 ASI - Rockwall T 113.500 28.400 28.250 28.000 28.850
6T5 4 8

7 ASI - Lakewood T 113.300 28.350 27.800 28.200 28.950
46 7 5

8 ASI - Allen T 112.800 28.150 27.450 28.100 29.100
2T8 8 7

9 PAW T 107.650 28.050 25.850 26.250 27.500
99 9 10

10 PAE T 105.550 26.800 25.050 26.800 26.900
1010 10 9
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PAE T 102.700 27.850 23.900 25.250 25.700
11 1 1

2 PAW T 96.350 26.950 21.500 23.950 23.950
22 2 2
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Burleson Stars T 108.750 27.200 27.150 26.750 27.650
11 1 1
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